28 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
Te
st
 P
or
t C
ou
pl
in
gs
Transducer Adapters 1/2 - 14 BSPP Thread*
Part Number Overall Length Weight Largest Diameter Port Thread Size Interface Thread
Size Weight
PD288 2.52 1.19 1.38 1/2-14BSPP – 0.35
SCA-1/2-EMA-3  2.07 27mm – 1/2-14BSPP  M16.X2.0 0.30
Diagnostic Products
Couplings
Test Port Couplings
Transducer Adapters
* Note: For old style M22X1.5 thread contact QCD
Flexible Hose
Part Number Length (in.) Length (mm) Thread Size A
SMA3-200 7.90 200 M16.x2.0
SMA3-400 15.75 400 M16.x2.0
SMA3-800 31.50 800 M16.x2.0
SMA3-2000 78.75 2000 M16.x2.0
SMA3-4000 157.50 4000 M16.x2.0
Note: Other lengths avail able upon request.
Maximum pressure rat ing for test hose is 9000 psi.